
January 
S M T W T F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31       

  

March 
S M T W T F S 
          1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 (12) 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31 Tue 12 — Ramadaan First Fast 

February 
S M T W T F S 
        1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

(25) 26 27 28 29     
  Sun 25 — Laylatul Bara’ah  

June 
S M T W T F S 
            1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 (17) 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 Mon 17 — Eid-ul-Adha 

May 
S M T W T F S 
      1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31   

  

April 
S M T W T F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 (11) 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30         

 Thu 11  — Eid-ul-Fitr 

September 
S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 (16) 17 18* 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30           

 Wed 18 — Partial Lunar Eclipse (04:12 — 05:15) 

August 
S M T W T F S 
        1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

  

July 
S M T W T F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 (8) 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 (17) 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31       

 Mon 08 — New Islamic Year 
Wed 17 — ‘Aashuraa 

October 
S M T W T F S 
    1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31     

  

December 
S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31         

   

November 
S M T W T F S 
          1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
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J A M I A T U L  U L A M A  K W A Z U L U  N A T A L  

   Public Holidays 2024 

Mon 01 Jan New Year's Day 
Thu 21 Mar Human Rights Day 
Fri 29 Mar Good Friday 
Mon 01 Apr Family Day 
Sat 27 Apr Freedom Day 
Wed 01 May Workers' Day 
Sun 16 Jun Youth Day 
Mon 17 Jun Public Holiday 
Fri 09 Aug National Women's Day 
Tue 24 Sep Heritage Day 
Mon 16 Dec Day of Reconciliation 
Wed 25 Dec Christmas Day 
Thu 26 Dec Day of Goodwill 

School Terms 
Term 1: 17 Jan - 20 Mar | Term 2: 03 Apr – 14 Jun 
Term 3: 09 Jul – 20 Sep | Term 4: 01 Oct – 11 Dec 

Islamic Month CoP 1st of Month Alternate 1st 

 Rajab 5 Sat, 13 Jan  Fri, 12 Jan  

 Sha'baan 1 Mon, 12 Feb  Sun, 11 Feb  

 Ramadaan 5 Tue, 12 Mar  Wed, 13 Mar  

 Shawwaal 4 Thu, 11 Apr  Wed, 10 Apr  

 Zul Qa'dah 4 Fri, 10 May  Sat, 11 May  

 Zul Hijjah 1 Sat, 08 Jun  Sun, 09 Jun  

 Al-Muharram 1446 5 Mon, 08 Jul  Sun, 07 Jul  

 Safar 4 Tue, 06 Aug  Wed, 07 Aug  

 Rabi-ul-Awwal  5 Thu, 05 Sep  Wed, 04 Sep  

 Rabi-ul-Aakhir 3 Sat, 05 Oct  Fri, 04 Oct  

 Jumad-al-Ula 4 Sun, 03 Nov  Mon, 04 Nov  

 Jumad-al-Aakhirah 5 Tue, 03 Dec  Mon, 02 Dec  

Start of Islamic Months 1445/1446 Significant Islamic Dates 1445/1446  
Event CoP Likely Date Alternate Date 

Laylatul-Bara'ah 1 Sun, 25 Feb  Sat, 24 Feb  

Ramadaan 1st Fast 5 Tue, 12 Mar  Wed, 13 Mar  

Eid-ul-Fitr 4 Thu, 11 Apr  Wed, 10 Apr  

Eid-ul-Adha 1 Mon, 17 Jun  Tue, 18 Jun  

New Islamic Year 5 Mon, 08 Jul  Sun, 07 Jul  

‘Aashuraa 5 Wed, 17 Jul  Tue, 16 Jul  

 Islamic Dates subject to moonsighting confirmation. 
CoP = Confidence of Prediction (1-5). 

Low confidence means that the alternate 
date also has a high likelihood. 


